As you may or may not know, Alberta is the largest producer of oil and gas in the country. In the process of producing oil and gas, Alberta also creates a lot of emissions that have been linked by scientists to global
warming. In your view, should Alberta be subjected to stricter emission standards even if it means a significant increase in the cost of producing oil and gas?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B/C/D/E/F - G/H/I - J/K

* small base
REGION AGE GENDER
TOTAL BC | ALB [ SKMN [ ONT [ QUE ] ATL 18-34 [ 3554 | 55+ Male | Female
A B C D E F G H | J K
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 139 96 67 385 237 76 251 398 345 475 525
Weighted Base 1000 139 96* 67* 385 237 76* 294 392 308 490 510
Yes 685 94 49 42 239 204 56 198 269 216 313 372
68% 67% 51% 64% 62% 86% 74% 67% 69% 70% 64% 73%
B ABCDF B J
No 284 42 43 21 129 30 18 86 115 80 166 118
28% 30% 45% 32% 34% 13% 23% 29% 29% 26% 34% 23%
E AEF E E E K
Don't know/Refused 31 3 4 3 16 3 2 10 8 12 11 20
3% 2% 4% 4% 4% 1% 3% 3% 2% 4% 2% 4%
Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/I
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban | Rural <HS | HS | Postsec [  University <§30K [ $30K-<§60K [  $60K +
A B C D E F G H [
Base: All respondents
Unweighted Base 1000 815 185 107 205 334 340 197 292 374
Weighted Base 1000 820 180 105 211 334 337 199 286 383
Yes 685 569 116 58 138 235 249 139 197 264
68% 69% 64% 55% 65% 70% 74% 70% 69% 69%
9] CD
No 284 228 56 42 66 90 79 48 84 111
28% 28% 31% 40% 31% 27% 23% 24% 29% 29%
EF F
Don't know/Refused 31 24 8 5 7 9 9 12 6 9
3% 3% 4% 5% 3% 3% 3% 6% 2% 2%
HI
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